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*Each office is independently owned and operated*Each office is independently owned and operated

WEEKEND SHOWCASE OF HOMES

Don Goodale
Sales Representative

Brad Miller
Broker

905.845.9180
Experience. Integrity. Results. 

www.GoodaleMillerTeam.com | www.facebook.com/GoodaleMillerTeam

153 Dianne Ave
Truly unique home custom built by James 
Grant inspired by the distinctive architec-
ture of Frank Lloyd Wright. Approx 4891sf 
+ fin LL. Great Room over 14’. The finest 
finishes; large canvas walls & niches de-
signed to display your 
favourite pieces.  

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN 2-4

$3,495,000

2443 Deer Run Ave
4 BR family home on executive street in 
Southeast. 67’x186’ private lot w/pool 
& cabana. Beautifully updated home w/
remodeled kitchen & baths. Dark hard-
wood floors, newer broadloom & tumbled 
marble flooring t/o. Approx 3600 sf above 
grade, fab floor plan w/ O/C kitchen & 
family room. Main 
floor office & laundry.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY  2-4

$1,247,000

2223 Wuthering Heights
3500 sq ft home situated on a lush, land-
scaped ravine lot. Outstanding finishes 
include hardwood, crown molding, top of 
the line appliances, granite tops & more. 
Prof. finished LL with wet bar & 4pc bath. 
Prof. landscaping.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

$1,129,500

PAT
THOMSON
Broker

ROYAL LEPAGE 
BURLOAK 
REAL ESTATE 
SERVICES LTD,
BROKERAGE
905.634.7755

2058 WATER’S EDGE DRIVE
PRIME LAKEFRONT IN BRONTE
Spectacular panoramic Lake views. 3 bedroom Freehold 
town home on quiet street. 2011-Freshly painted/New 
broadloom/Furnace/Shingles. Hardwood, ceramics. 
Eat-in kitchen. LR/DR with full Lake views, 2 walk-outs, 
large deck. 2 FPs. Family room w/walk-out to perennial 
garden/Lake/Trail. Call Pat Thomson DIRECT at 
905-632-6239 to view. $649,000

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

NEW LISTING

LINDA
MAGUIRE
Sales Representative

ROYAL LEPAGE 
BURLOAK 
REAL ESTATE 
SERVICES
BROKERAGE
905.335.3042

173 CREEK PATH AVE
Ravine lot with “Total Privacy” in desirable 
Lakeshore Woods.  3 bedrm open concept home 
with hardwood floors, gorgeous kitchen with 
centre island, granite, stainless steel appliances, 
2 storey family room with fireplace & palladium 
window.  Immaculate!

$699,900

AJ
LAMBA
Sales Representative

www.AJLamba.com

ACTIVE 
REALTY INC., 
BROKERAGE
905 2906777

 RARE CORNER LOT
Gorgeous 3+1 Br 4 Wr Home in Most Prime Location w/
Outdoor Pool & Fin. Bsmnt Open Concept Liv/Din w/
Hardwood  Flrs  & Gas Fireplace. Lrg Kit w/ Bfast Area 
and W/O to Yard. Mbr w/ 5Pc Ensuite, + 2 Lrge Brs.
Extra Access from Garage & Lrg 4 Car Driveway. Call AJ
Lamba ID#OB2111  $525,000

2111 ROSEMOUNT CRES.

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4

PAULENE
MARCHONG
Sales Representative
905.484.4663

HOME & FAMILY 
REALTY LTD
BROKERAGE
905.825.7777

FANTASTIC FREEHOLD END UNIT 
TOWNHOME IN WEST OAK TRAILS
This 3+1 bedroom, 3 bathroom family home is 1717 sq ft. Attached 
only by the garage & 1 bedroom. Sits on a premium lot. Basement is 
partially finished.  Some features and updates include, main floor entry 
to garage, main floor family room with a gas fireplace that opens out to 
a private backyard. Laminate in the Living rm, dining rm and family rm. 
4 of the 6 appliances that are included are new 2010. Bedroom level 
laundry and the Master bedroom has a walk in closet and an ensuite.

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4
2476 LAZIO LANE

✓CHECK OUT

✓ Listings
✓ Demographics
✓ Open Houses 
✓ Agent Profi lesROYAL LEPAGE 

REAL ESTATE 
SERVICES LTD.,
BROKERAGE
905.845.4267

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Brokerage

NOLAN 
MACHAN
Sales Representative

RARE UPPER PENTHOUSE
One bedroom plus den, solid surface floors & 
crown molding throughout, gourmet kitchen w/
granite counters & five appliances,  marble spa-
inspired bathroom w/oval soaking tub & walk-in 
shower; two indoor parking spaces plus one locker. 
Building has: gym, indoor pool, gatehouse, party 
room, library, & billiard’s 
room. $279,900

ECOBROKER CERTIFIED

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4
50 OLD MILL ROAD #5

ROYAL LEPAGE 
REAL ESTATE 
SERVICES LTD.,
BROKERAGE
905.845.4267

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Brokerage

ALLISON
ASHWORTH
Sales Representative

PRESTIGIOUS ESTATES OF GLEN ABBEY- 5 BR
Executive 4500 SF home located in newer enclave of 
Fairway Hills near Glen Abbey Golf Course. Gorgeous 
features granite & hardwood floors, large principal 
rooms, 9 ft ceilings t/o, gourmet custom kitchen with 
granite counters, maple cabinetry, butler's pantry & 
servery and much more. Prof. landscaped yard with 
S/W pool, patio, trees.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4
1481 ABBEYDALE COURT

DOWNTOWN! CUSTOM BUILD! 
HUGE TREED LOT!!
Spacious custom built home on 350+ treed 
lotand only short walk to shops and boutiques 
of downtown Oakville.  Inside boasts approx 
3200 SF plus fin bsmt (elev. Windows), 4+ 1 
bdrms,Spectacular master bdrm overlooking 
towering trees. 
Bring offers. $1,098,900 

SPECTACULAR “FERNBROOK” ON 
OVERSIZED LOT!!
Completely customized home with extremely 
high end finishings throughout. Incredible 
Gourmet Kitchen with huge granite island. 
High + vaulted ceilings, rich hdwd + on and on.  
Located  on quiet dead end street in popular 
‘Joshua Creek”. 
Won't last!! $1,299,900 

MARK
KIRTON
Sales Representative

COLDWELL 
BANKER HOME 
& FAMILY 
REALTY
BROKERAGE
905.825.7777

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY  2-4
431 MAPLE  

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY  2-4
2381 ROBMAR   

$1,469,000

END UNIT!
Stunning brand new Monarch built townhome, 
the ‘Linton’ model, approx. 2202 sq. ft. 
Gorgeous design & upgrades! Formal dng rm. 
Huge great rm w/upgraded frplce. Fabulous 
upgraded kitchen w/vanilla cabinetry. Curved 
oak stairs w/white pickets. Hrdwd floors. 2nd 
flr den. Lavish ensuite 
w/whirlpool tub. 10+ $539,900

LOADED WITH UPGRADES
Fabulous Century Grove home! Outstanding 
kitchen w/island, granite & brkfst bar open to 
family rm. Mn flr den. Formal lvg & dng rm. 
Potlighting, hrdwd, tapered columns & designer 
décor. High lookout bsmt. Cobblestone 
walkway, steps & porch. Must see!

$839,900 

RINA
DIRISIO
Sales Representative
DIR: 905-849-3346
www.rina.ca

ROYAL LEPAGE 
REAL ESTATE 
SERVICES LTD.,
BROKERAGE
905.338.3737

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Brokerage

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4
2024 COLONEL 

WILLIAM PARKWAY

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

2194 DEVONSHIRE

BRONTE CREEK WESTMOUNT


